North Lanarkshire Council

Preferences by Ballot Box Report

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

Ward 16 - Mossend and Holytown

BOX BHILLCULCS, BHILLCULC4

Beth BAUDO 93 52 16 8 2 2
Sheila CAMERON 50 8 23 2 8 30
Michael CLARKSON 54 93 15 10 2 1
John MARSHALL 10 7 29 4 23 7
Frank MCNALLY 110 47 42 15 6 1
Jim REDDIN 25 90 30 35 13 4

BOX HOLYTOWCEC1

Beth BAUDO 128 32 32 9 6 2
Sheila CAMERON 43 9 38 5 10 33
Michael CLARKSON 29 121 22 14 8 3
John MARSHALL 18 7 38 7 19 16
Frank MCNALLY 97 74 54 19 9 2
Jim REDDIN 59 90 35 31 18 1

BOX HOLYTOWNPS1

Beth BAUDO 110 41 24 10 9 6
Sheila CAMERON 49 9 29 6 4 45
Michael CLARKSON 29 117 25 12 12 3
John MARSHALL 40 7 44 11 31 10
Frank MCNALLY 69 69 58 22 3 3
Jim REDDIN 44 68 35 44 19 1

Report Name : PreferencesByBallotBox_Report_Ward 16 - Mossend and Holytown_09-05-2022 14:45:19.pdf Created : 09-05-2022 14:45:19



North Lanarkshire Council

Preferences by Ballot Box Report

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

Ward 16 - Mossend and Holytown

BOX HOLYTOWNPS2

Beth BAUDO 74 19 17 8 3 3
Sheila CAMERON 29 12 19 5 3 22
Michael CLARKSON 19 73 13 6 8 1
John MARSHALL 23 4 38 3 18 11
Frank MCNALLY 48 43 25 24 1 1
Jim REDDIN 30 49 27 12 17 0

BOX MOSSENDPS1

Beth BAUDO 52 71 13 8 5 3
Sheila CAMERON 39 7 24 1 1 29
Michael CLARKSON 73 52 13 8 5 3
John MARSHALL 9 10 35 6 19 2
Frank MCNALLY 122 37 25 15 0 0
Jim REDDIN 12 93 34 12 11 0

BOX MOSSENDPS2

Beth BAUDO 67 94 15 9 3 3
Sheila CAMERON 29 9 23 4 5 32
Michael CLARKSON 91 69 15 9 5 1
John MARSHALL 9 6 60 5 19 9
Frank MCNALLY 114 26 46 12 10 0
Jim REDDIN 10 97 30 29 12 2

Report Name : PreferencesByBallotBox_Report_Ward 16 - Mossend and Holytown_09-05-2022 14:45:19.pdf Created : 09-05-2022 14:45:19



North Lanarkshire Council

Preferences by Ballot Box Report

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

Ward 16 - Mossend and Holytown

BOX MOSSENDPS3, HOLYTOWNPS3

Beth BAUDO

Sheila CAMERON
Michael CLARKSON
John MARSHALL
Frank MCNALLY
Jim REDDIN

BOX MOSSENDPS4, PVLMHWG6, PVLMHW5

Beth BAUDO

Sheila CAMERON
Michael CLARKSON
John MARSHALL
Frank MCNALLY
Jim REDDIN

BOX NEWSTEVCH1

Beth BAUDO

Sheila CAMERON
Michael CLARKSON
John MARSHALL
Frank MCNALLY
Jim REDDIN

Report Name : PreferencesByBallotBox_Report_Ward 16 - Mossend and Holytown_09-05-2022 14:45:19.pdf Created : 09-05-2022 14:45:19

96
50
53
37

115

25

87
52

108

10

135

27

84
36
72
14
79
33

105

123

22
24
20
42
50
37

19
34
28
51
58
44

16
33
18
48
43
31

11

13
11
19
31

12

15
16
17
25

24
10
17

40

A O 01 N

25

N O N W



North Lanarkshire Council

Preferences by Ballot Box Report

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

Ward 16 - Mossend and Holytown

PVLMHW2, PVLMHW1

Beth BAUDO 80 56 11 14 6 5
Sheila CAMERON 61 9 48 1 5 28
Michael CLARKSON 55 77 21 7 12 4
John MARSHALL 11 3 37 12 17 8
Frank MCNALLY 126 70 49 10 2 1
Jim REDDIN 53 119 25 15 8 2

PVLMHW4, PVLMHW3

Beth BAUDO 103 64 13 17 10 7
Sheila CAMERON 48 13 43 4 11 30
Michael CLARKSON 59 102 18 13 15 2
John MARSHALL 17 1 44 10 18 25
Frank MCNALLY 117 64 56 17 7 0
Jim REDDIN 46 105 45 32 10 1

N.B. The STV election results cannot be calculated from these numbers.

Report Name : PreferencesByBallotBox_Report_Ward 16 - Mossend and Holytown_09-05-2022 14:45:19.pdf Created : 09-05-2022 14:45:19



