This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

Contest Name:

Ward 16 - Mossend and Holytown

BOX BHILLCULC5, BHILLCULC4	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
Beth BAUDO	93	52	16	8	2	2	
Sheila CAMERON	50	8	23	2	8	30	
Michael CLARKSON	54	93	15	10	2	1	
John MARSHALL	10	7	29	4	23	7	
Frank MCNALLY	110	47	42	15	6	1	
Jim REDDIN	25	90	30	35	13	4	

BOX HOLYTOWCEC1	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
Beth BAUDO	128	32	32	9	6	2	
Sheila CAMERON	43	9	38	5	10	33	
Michael CLARKSON	29	121	22	14	8	3	
John MARSHALL	18	7	38	7	19	16	
Frank MCNALLY	97	74	54	19	9	2	
Jim REDDIN	59	90	35	31	18	1	

BOX HOLYTOWNPS1	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
Beth BAUDO	110	41	24	10	9	6	
Sheila CAMERON	49	9	29	6	4	45	
Michael CLARKSON	29	117	25	12	12	3	
John MARSHALL	40	7	44	11	31	10	
Frank MCNALLY	69	69	58	22	3	3	
Jim REDDIN	44	68	35	44	19	1	

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

Contest Name:

Ward 16 - Mossend and Holytown

BOX HOLYTOWNPS2	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
Beth BAUDO	74	19	17	8	3	3	
Sheila CAMERON	29	12	19	5	3	22	
Michael CLARKSON	19	73	13	6	8	1	
John MARSHALL	23	4	38	3	18	11	
Frank MCNALLY	48	43	25	24	1	1	
Jim REDDIN	30	49	27	12	17	0	

BOX MOSSENDPS1	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
Beth BAUDO	52	71	13	8	5	3	
Sheila CAMERON	39	7	24	1	1	29	
Michael CLARKSON	73	52	13	8	5	3	
John MARSHALL	9	10	35	6	19	2	
Frank MCNALLY	122	37	25	15	0	0	
Jim REDDIN	12	93	34	12	11	0	

BOX MOSSENDPS2	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
Beth BAUDO	67	94	15	9	3	3	
Sheila CAMERON	29	9	23	4	5	32	
Michael CLARKSON	91	69	15	9	5	1	
John MARSHALL	9	6	60	5	19	9	
Frank MCNALLY	114	26	46	12	10	0	
Jim REDDIN	10	97	30	29	12	2	

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

Contest Name:

Ward 16 - Mossend and Holytown

BOX MOSSENDPS3, HOLYTOWNPS3	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
Beth BAUDO	96	70	22	7	6	3	
Sheila CAMERON	50	1	24	6	3	40	
Michael CLARKSON	53	103	20	12	6	2	
John MARSHALL	37	6	42	6	24	5	
Frank MCNALLY	115	51	50	23	10	0	
Jim REDDIN	25	105	37	30	17	4	

BOX MOSSENDPS4, PVLMHW6, PVLMHW5	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
Beth BAUDO	87	105	19	11	5	5	
Sheila CAMERON	52	9	34	1	12	37	
Michael CLARKSON	108	83	28	13	7	3	
John MARSHALL	10	7	51	11	19	15	
Frank MCNALLY	135	58	58	19	7	1	
Jim REDDIN	27	123	44	31	17	0	

BOX NEWSTEVCH1	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
Beth BAUDO	84	76	16	12	6	7	
Sheila CAMERON	36	4	33	1	7	25	
Michael CLARKSON	72	82	18	15	10	3	
John MARSHALL	14	2	48	16	14	7	
Frank MCNALLY	79	63	43	17	6	0	
Jim REDDIN	33	78	31	25	18	2	

This report shows voters' preferences by ballot box.

Contest Name:

Ward 16 - Mossend and Holytown

PVLMHW2, PVLMHW1	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
Beth BAUDO	80	56	11	14	6	5	
Sheila CAMERON	61	9	48	1	5	28	
Michael CLARKSON	55	77	21	7	12	4	
John MARSHALL	11	3	37	12	17	8	
Frank MCNALLY	126	70	49	10	2	1	
Jim REDDIN	53	119	25	15	8	2	

PVLMHW4, PVLMHW3	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
Beth BAUDO	103	64	13	17	10	7	,
Sheila CAMERON	48	13	43	4	11	30	
Michael CLARKSON	59	102	18	13	15	2	
John MARSHALL	17	1	44	10	18	25	
Frank MCNALLY	117	64	56	17	7	0	
Jim REDDIN	46	105	45	32	10	1	

N.B. The STV election results cannot be calculated from these numbers.